07/09/19
09:10:34

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

REGISTRATION TOTALS

SUSSEX

COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 01

ELECTION DIST DEM

02
03
05

TOTALS

01
02
03

05
06
07

TOTALS

01
02
03

TOTALS

OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF

GRAND
TOTAL

35
35
35

39
39
39
39
5
39
39

40
40
40

1,220
795
261

2,276

669
1,320
613
1,034
494
1,066
803

5,958

684
872
936

2,492

104767

REP

1,426
626
346

2,398

1,065
1,045
783
630
806
1,051
754

6,134

624
1,520
465

2,609

11,141

ALL OTHERS

791
435
180

1,406

508
689
418
489
424
613
506

3,647

428
795
381

1,604

6,657

E70R2604
PAGE 0002

TOTAL

3,437
1,856
787

6,080

2,242
3,054
1,814
2,153
1,724
2. 730
2,063

15,780

1,736
3,187
1,782

6,705

28,565



07/09/19
09:10:35

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

REGISTRATION TOTALS

SUSSEX

COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 02

ELECTION DIST DEM

01 OF

04

OF

06 OF
Q7 OF

TOTALS

01
02
03
04

TOTALS

01
02

TOTALS

08

TOTALS

08
16

TOTALS

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF

OF

OF
CF

GRAND
TOTAL

35
35
35
35

36
36

36
36

37
37

40

41
41

L, 133
5239
346
669

3,487

857
666
947
642

45

3,257

1,105
541

1,646

430

9,230

REP
1,762
873

498
704

3,837

887
1. pa1
1,025

505

78

3,536

670
818

1,488

463
438
10

448

9,772

ALL OTHERS
923
584

245
467

2,219

770
611
737
388

44

2550

598
382

980

305

305

192

19

211

6,265

E70R2604
PAGE 0003

TOTAL
3,818
21,796

1,089
1,840

9,543

2,614
2,318
2,709
1,535

167

9,343

2,3%3
1,741

4,114

1,158

1,198

991

78

1,069

25,267



07/09/19
09:10:35

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

REGISTRATION TOTALS

SUSSEX

COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 03

ELECTION DIST DEM

01
02

TOTALS

01
02
03
04
05
06

08
09

TOTALS

05
06
Q7
08
10
ae

TOTALS

03

TOTALS

OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF

GRAND
TOTAL

14
14

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

36
36
36
36
36

37

1, 795
1; 310¢

3,015

863
1,270
1,142
1420
1,813

742
: R 7

182

129

8,734

404
970
827
125

93
149

2,568

1,164

1,164

15,481

REP

1,584
1,168

2,752

530
1,284
1,403
1,442
1,757

826

886

266

176

8,570

586
740
616
129

77
173

27327

1,445

1,445

15,088

ALL OTHERS

1,204
862

2,066

429
900
893
983
1,233
639
699
163
113

6,052

334
573
443
109

107

1,625

870

870

10,613

E70R2604
PAGE 0004

TOTAL

4,493
3,340

7,833

1,822
3,454
3,438
3,846
4,803
2,207
2,757

611

418

23,356

1,324
2,283
1,886
363
229
429

6,514

3,479

3,479

41,182



07/09/19
09:10:35

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

REGISTRATION TOTALS

SUSSEX

COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 04

ELECTION DIST DEM

03
04
05
06
07

TOTALS

10

TOTALS

04
05
06
07

TOTALS

01
02

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF

03 OF

04

TOTALS

06

TOTALS

OF

oF

GRAND
TOTAL

14
14
14
14
14

20

37

37
a7

38

38
38

41

1,436
1,587
1,368
975
754

6,120

101

101

1,307
1,214
780
626

3,827

830
1,200
1,301

885

4,016

499

499

14,663

REP
986
1,284
1,278

732
608

4,889

177

137

1,341
1,174
818
832

4,165

1,416
1,672
1,538
1,170

5,796

677

677

15,704

ALL OTHERS
698
902
871

503
430

3,404

96

96

810
841
545
434

2,630

704
851
789
645

2,989

314

314

9,433

E70R2604
PAGE 0005

TOTAL
3,120
3773
3.518

2,210
1,792

14,413

374

374

3,458
3,229
2, 143
1,892

10,922

2,950
3728
3,428
2,700

12,801

1,490

1,490

39,800



07/09/19

09:10:36

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

REGISTRATION TOTALS

SUSSEX

COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 05

ELECTION DIST DEM

05
06
07
08

TOTALS

04
0s
06
07

TOTALS

01
02
03
04
05
07

TOTALS

OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

GRAND
TOTAL

38
38
38
38

40
40
40
40

41
41
41
41
41
47

586
1,020
1,219

578

3,403

697
535
620
1,061

2,913

665
1,131
763
573
1,550
695

5,377

11,693

COUNTY TOQOTALS 61834

REP

983
1,682
1,803
1,051

5,518

1,079

592
1,105
1,155

39371

1247
1,439
570
636
1,239
684

5,815

15,265

66970

ALL OTHERS

475
688
969
456

2,588

515
343
546
718

2,122

537
825
359
344
796
402

3,263

7:.973

40941

E70R2604
PAGE 0006

TOTAL

2,044
3,350
3,951
2,085

11,510

2,291
1,470
2,271
2,934

8,966

2,449
3,395
1,692
1;554
3,585
1,781

14,455

34,931

169745



07/08/19 STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTIONS SYSTEM

0920236 REGISTRATION TOTALS
STATEWIDE
COUNTY DEM REP ALL OTHERS
KENT
NEW CASTLE
SUSSEX 61,834 66,970 40,941

STATE WIDE 61,834 66,970 40,941

E70R2604
PAGE 0007

TOTAL

169, 745

169,745

* %



